PUC-37x25, Resin Utility Cart
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Description

JET® Utility Service Carts are designed for quick transportation of large, heavy items in the
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industrial workplace. Heavy-duty resin construction resists dents, chips and rust. JET Service
Carts are built for reliability and durability increasing efficiency and production output.

Additional Information

Stock Number
Capacity (Lbs.)

Caster Size (In.)

Handle Height (In.)
Height Between Shelves (In.)
Lower Shelf Height (In.)
Overall Height (In.)
Prop 65

Shelf Size (L x W) (In.)
Upper Shelf Height (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)

Wheel Size (In.)

140019

550

5x1

33

19-2/3

6

33-1/2

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
37-2/5x 25-1/2 x 4-1/3
33-1/2

50

5
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