



## PUC-37x25, Resin Utility Cart



## Description

JET® Utility Service Carts are designed for quick transportation of large, heavy items in the

industrial workplace. Heavy-duty resin construction resists dents, chips and rust. JET Service Carts are built for reliability and durability increasing efficiency and production output.

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	140019
Capacity (Lbs.)	550
Caster Size (In.)	5 x 1
Handle Height (In.)	33
Height Between Shelves (In.)	19-2/3
Lower Shelf Height (In.)	6
Overall Height (In.)	33-1/2
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Shelf Size (L x W) (In.)	37-2/5 x 25-1/2 x 4-1/3
Upper Shelf Height (In.)	33-1/2
Weight (Lbs.)	50
Wheel Size (In.)	5